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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

COMPANIES

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL
INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 161 OF 2010

ANNUAL RETURN RESTORATIONS

THE FOLLOWING ENTERPRISES WERE RE INSTATED BUT THE STATUS WILL REMAIN IN
DEREGISTRATION PROCESS UNTIL ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS HAVE BEEN LODGED

M1966/008946/07
M1904/001376/07
M1961/000729/07
M1960/000724/07
M1941/014387/07
M1947/024957/06
M1995/000794/07
M1918/005788/07
M1957/000403/07
M1981/006703/07
M1968/004135/07
M1981/005586/07

COLIN BASSET

FLETCHER AND CARTWRIGHTS

BERGVLIET TRANSVAAL FARMS

RTH PROPERTIES

MELROSE SIVA SUBRAMANIAR TEMPLE TRUST
ALLIED ESTATES

HOLTKOOP PROPERTIES

CASSIM ESSOP

BERDUR PROPERTIES

OUTSPAN PROPERTIES

MARATHON BUILDING COMPANY HOLDINGS
ROODEBANK FARMS



