

a member of the dti group

"GATEWAY TO FORMAL ECONOMIC PARTICIPATION"

CIPRO PUBLICATION

14 October 2010

No. 2010161

(AR Restorations)



CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT **WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA** CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

COMPANIES

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R. J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 161 OF 2010

ANNUAL RETURN RESTORATIONS

THE FOLLOWING ENTERPRISES WERE RE INSTATED BUT THE STATUS WILL REMAIN IN DEREGISTRATION PROCESS UNTIL ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS HAVE BEEN LODGED

M1966/008946/07	COLIN BASSET
M1904/001376/07	FLETCHER AND CARTWRIGHTS
M1961/000729/07	BERGVLIET TRANSVAAL FARMS
M1960/000724/07	RTH PROPERTIES
M1941/014387/07	MELROSE SIVA SUBRAMANIAR TEMPLE TRUST
M1947/024957/06	ALLIED ESTATES
M1995/000794/07	HOLTKOOP PROPERTIES
M1918/005788/07	CASSIM ESSOP
M1957/000403/07	BERDUR PROPERTIES
M1981/006703/07	OUTSPAN PROPERTIES
M1968/004135/07	MARATHON BUILDING COMPANY HOLDINGS
M1981/005586/07	ROODEBANK FARMS